

Phone: Date: 2/27/2012  E-Mail:  TREE REMOVAL REQUEST  Road Name: Sheridan Rd Segment No.: 3-4367A-01 Nearest City: Mount Dora Address: 2600 Sheridan Rd Section 25 Township: 19 Range: 26 Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: @ intersection of Sheridan and Poinsettia Size of tree (s): 128"  Grind Stump? Yes Remove Stump?  If trim what class? Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Power Lines or other hazards involved? Yes No Sod? Yes No Type of sod Needed:  Comments: Tree is marked with orange flagging tape.
E-Mail:  TREE REMOVAL REQUEST  Road Name: Sheridan Rd Segment No.: 3-4367A-01 Nearest City: Mount Dora Address: 2600 Sheridan Rd Section 25 Township: 19 Range: 26 Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: @ intersection of Sheridan and Poinsettia Size of tree (s): 128" Grind Stump? Yes Remove Stump? If trim what class? Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Power Lines or other hazards involved? Yes No Sod? Yes No Type of sod Needed:
Road Name: Sheridan Rd Segment No.: 3-4367A-01 Nearest City: Mount Dora Address: 2600 Sheridan Rd Section 25 Township: 19 Range: 26 Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: @ intersection of Sheridan and Poinsettia Size of tree (s): 128" Grind Stump? Yes Remove Stump? If trim what class? Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Power Lines or other hazards involved? Yes No Sod? Yes No Type of sod Needed:
Road Name: Sheridan Rd Segment No.: 3-4367A-01 Nearest City: Mount Dora Address: 2600 Sheridan Rd Section 25 Township: 19 Range: 26 Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: @ intersection of Sheridan and Poinsettia Size of tree (s): 128" Grind Stump? Yes Remove Stump? If trim what class? Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Power Lines or other hazards involved? Yes No Sod? Yes No Type of sod Needed:
Nearest City: Mount Dora  Address: 2600 Sheridan Rd  Section 25 Township: 19 Range: 26  Description of Tree: oak  Location of Tree: @ intersection of Sheridan and Poinsettia  Size of tree (s): 128"  Grind Stump? Yes Remove Stump?  If trim what class? Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Power Lines or other hazards involved? Yes No  Sod? Yes No  Type of sod Needed:
Comments: Tree is marked with orange flagging tane
commencer Tree is marked with orange nagging taper
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be addressed and agreed upon in writing by either the Project Manager or designee prior to the performance of the work. Any work performed without agreement by all parties shall be paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract. Invoices should be sent to the address listed below.
Approved by: Date:
County Representative
Work Completed and OK to Pay: Yes No
Inspected by: Date: Invoice #

Revised: 8-2-2010

## Request Details Report

Request Number MA3-9294-R		Associated Work Order		<b>Observed Date/Time</b> 2/22/12 3:24:P	
Citizen Info Name Address		John Longfellow	Phone Alternate Phone Email Address		)64 Ext.
ganization Requestor Contact		( to Standards )			
Issue and Location			Issue	Tree Remo	oval
Activity			Map Page	Section	
Address N	umber				
Route Sher	idan Rd (436	37A)			
Intersect R	oute Poins	ettia Dr (4566A)			
	lieves that it ma	at the intersection is lea ay be dead. He is con			
History					
2/22/2012	Request has been printed and given to the Supervisor.			\	Wall, Treeva
2/23/2012	Emailed photos to John Bringard, asking for the Arborist's opinion.			s opinion.	_ee, Steven
2/27/2012	Requested co	ntract tree removal.		L	_ee, Steven
Res	solution				
Request Resp	onse Date 02/	/23/2012			
Total	ne Arrived				

## Request Details Report

**Request Number Associated Work Order Observed Date/Time** MA3-9294-R 2/22/12 3:24:P Citizen Information Name John Longfellow Phone (352) 552-5064 Ext. Alternate Phone Address **Email Address** Not Provided (0000) Organization Requestor Contact Tree Removal Issue and Location Issue Activity Section Map Page Address Number Route Sheridan Rd (4367A) Intersect Route Poinsettia Dr (4566A) **Details** Citizen reports that the tree at the intersection is leaning over the road and when it's windy it drops a lot of debris. He believes that it may be dead. He is concerned that the debris that comes off can cause an accident or hurt someone. **Notes** History 2/22/2012 Request has been printed and given to the Supervisor. Wall, Treeva Resolution \_\_ Request Response Date Date Time Arrived Time Departed. Michael Contraction of the Michael Contraction o

## Wall, Treeva

From:

Trejo, Natali

Sent:

Wednesday, February 22, 2012 2:41 PM

To:

Wall, Treeva

Subject:

Maintenance Request

John Longfellow 352-552-5064

States that tree below is leaning over the road and when it's windy it drops a lot of debris. He believes that it may be dead he is concerned that the debris that comes off can cause an accident or hurt someone. See picture below for location:



